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Tentative Training Calendar-2016 
ICT Skill Development 

Scheduled to be held at INFLIBNET Centre, Gandhinagar, Gujarat, India 

Sl 
No 

Date Subject Coordinators Email Address 

1 27-29 January, 
2016 

Advance Training Programme 
on Configuration and 
Management of Digital Library 
using  DSpace 

Mr. Yatrik Patel/ 
Mr. Swapnil Patel 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 
swapnil@inflibnet.ac.in 

2 8-13 February, 
2016 

SOUL 2.0 Installation 
Operations 

Mr. H G Hosamani/ 
Mr. Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

3 22-23 February, 
2016 

Research Methodology  & 
Academic Writing 

Mr. Manoj Kumar K manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 

4 24-26 February, 
2016 

KOHA: Installation Operations Mr. Yatrik Patel/ 
Mr. Divyakant 
Vaghela 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 
divyakant@inflibnet.ac.in 

5 2-4 March 2016 Organizing Research with 
Reference Management Tools 

Mr. Pallab Pradhan pallab@inflibnet.ac.in 

6 9-11 March, 
2016 

Bibliometrics and Research 
Output Analysis 

Ms. Kruti Trivedi kruti@inflibnet.ac.in 

7 21-22 March, 
2016 

Ethical Issues & Use of Anti- 
Plagiarism  for  Research 
Integrity 

Mr. Manoj Kumar K manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 

8 4-9 April, 2016 SOUL 2.0 Installation 
Operations 

Mr. H G Hosamani / 
Mr. Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

9 2-6 May, 2016  Creation and Mangement of 
Digital Collection using 
Dspace 

Mr. Yatrik Patel/ 
Mr. Swapnil Patel 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 
swapnil@inflibnet.ac.in 

10 16- 18 May, 
2016 

Metadata Standards: 
Retrospective Conversion, 
Preservation, Harvesting and 
Migration 

Ms. Vaishali Shah 
Mr. Miteshkumar 
Pandya 

vaishali@inflibnet.ac.in 
mitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

11 30 May - 4 June, 
2016 

SOUL 2.0 Installation 
Operations 

Mr. H G Hosamani/ 
Mr. Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

12 13-17 June, 
2016 

Advanced Bibliometrics and 
Research Output Analysis 

Ms. Kruti Trivedi/ 
Mr. Hitesh Solanki 

kruti@inflibnet.ac.in 
hitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

13 27 June - 1 July, 
2016 

Cloud Computing, 
Virtualization and  Network 
Management 

Mr. Manoj Kumar K 
Mr. Gaurav Prakash 

manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 
gaurav@inflibnet.ac.in 

14 18 July, 2016 SOUL User Meet Mr. H G Hosamani / 
Mr. Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

15 20-22 July, 2016 Content Management System 
using Joomla 

Mr. Miteshkumar 
Pandya 

mitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

16 1-6 August, 
2016 

SOUL 2.0 Installation 
Operations 

Mr. H G Hosamani/ 
Mr.Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

17 10-12, August, 
2016 

Creating and Managing Digital 
Libraries using Fedora Digital 
Library Software 

Mr. Raja V 
Ms. Vaishali Shah 
Mr.  Miteshkumar 
Pandya 

raja@inflibnet.ac.in 
vaishali@inflibnet.ac.in 
mitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 
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18 17-19 August, 
2016 

E-Learning : Content Creation 
and Hosting 

Mr.  Abhishek 
Kumar 

abhishek@inflibnet.ac.in 

19 22-24 August, 
2016 

Advanced  Content 
Management System using 
Drupal 

Mr. Kannan P kannan@inflibnet.ac.in 

20 7-9 September, 
2016  

E-Resources Management Mr. Dinesh Pradhan dinesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

21 14-16 
September, 
2016 

Creation of IR using Open 
Source Software 

Mr. Manoj Kumar K manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 

22 26 September – 
1st October, 
2016 

SOUL 2.0 Installation 
Operations  

Mr. H G Hosamani / 
Mr. Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

23 5-7 October, 
2016 

National Conference on ETD Mr. Manoj Kumar K manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 

24 26-28 October, 
2016 

Open  Data Mr. Yatrik Patel yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

25 Oct./Nov. 2016 PLANNER 2016   

26 16-18, 
November, 
2016  

Statistical Analysis Using Open 
Source Software(OpenStat) 

Ms. Kruti Trivedi/ 
Mr. Hitesh Solanki 

kruti@inflibnet.ac.in 
hitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

27 28- November – 
3 December, 
2016 

SOUL 2.0 Installation 
Operations  

Mr. H G Hosamani / 
Mr. Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

28 14-16 
December, 2016 

Advanced Training on 
ShodhGanga 

Mr. Manoj Kumar K manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 

 

The payment should be made through Demand Daft in favour of INFLIBNET Centre payable at 

Gandhinagar along with filled in registration form. Fee is non-refundable and non-adjustable.  For 

more information visit our website http://www.inflibnet.ac.in 

 
Contact Details 

 
INFLIBNET Centre 

(An IUC UGC) 
Infocity Area,  Gandhinagar-382007, Gujarat 

Phone No :+91 79 23268000/8313, Fax No +91 79 23268222 
 
 

http://www.inflibnet.ac.in/

